Porad Bohosluzeb ve Valasské Polance

od 7.1 do 14.1. 2018

DEN LITURGIE

Nedéle
7.1.

Pondéli obdobi
8.1. béhem roku

Streda
10.1.

Ctvrtek
11.1.

Patek
12.1.

Sobota
13.1.

Nedéle
14.1.

HODINA

7:45

9:30

17:45

17:45

6:30

17:45

17:45

7:45

9:30

2. tyden

INTENCE

P. Jozefa Bereca, zem. P.Absolona

zem.Vojtécha a Jifinu Hyzakovy,
Ziv.zem.crodinu

Ziv.zem.rod. Filgasovu, Polachovu,

Pospichalovy, Josefa Kurtina

zem. Marii Lamosovu, manzela,
rodice a zZiv. Rodinu

zem. Antonina Molka, Josefa Juficu,
Ziv. A zem. Rodinu

zem. Josefa Korenka a Antonii
Sfarikovi

zem.rod. Ibriskovy a Ziv.rodinu

zem.rod. Lukasovy, zem.déti, zeté






